0
2
4
6
8
10
12
14

FEATURES
DOC. ID: P-PS-58700-OY-F-WP-4-WTIR-R-RP-FP-MSCYr8 Jan 2020
Guardian Trident Survival Numbering System definition:
(e.g. 58700  -  GT - F - WP - 4 - WTIR - R - RP - FP - MSCT)
*Note: XX in place of character identifiers within the product number indicates not applicable or not used
58700 Guardian Trident Survival Base Number (Solas Tested)
GT Body color
   YY Yellow Case, Yellow Bezel
  OY Orange Case, Yellow Bezel
  OO Orange Case, Orange Bezel
  BB Black Case, Black Bezel
F Default Activation Pattern
  F Flashing 60Bpm
  S Steady
WP Default Activation Principle
  WA Water Activated (No Probe)
  WP Water Activated with 35" Probe
  WM Water Activated and Manual Override Plug
  PP Pull-Pin
4 Rotary Switch Bezel Function
  1 Fixed  Bezel, 1 Function
  4 Rotating Bezel, 4 Function
WTIR LED output Color
  WT White
  AM Amber
  WTIR White/IR
R Replaceable
  R Replaceable Battery
  D Disposable Unit
RP Reverse Polarity Program Switching
  RP Yes
 XX No
FP Attachment Method
  VC Velcro with Circular Strap
  VR Velcro with Rectangular Strap
  VS Velcro Strap
  VT Velcro with T-Strap
MSCY   Locking Ring Clip
  MSCT Tan Manual Safety Clip
  MSCY Yellow Manual Safety Clip
Guardian Trident Survival
Water Activated Life Jacket Light
TM
YB   Yellow Case, Black Bezel
TN   Tan Case, Tan Bezel
GR   Olive Drab Case, Olive Drab Bezel
GT   Olive Drab Case, Tan Bezel
FP   Floating Patch
HM   Helmet mount
PC   Plastic Clip
VP   Velcro Patch
Adventure Lights Inc.  444 Beaconsfield Blvd.  Beaconsfield, QC, Canada, H9W 4C1 (514) 694-8477
Specifications subject to change without prior notice DOC. ID: P-PS-58700-OY-F-WP-4-WTIR-R-RP-FP-MSCYr8 Jan 2020